
GOVER]YME]YT OF I,YEST BENGAL
DIRECTORATE OF FORESTS,

OFFICE OF THE DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER,
PURT-ILIA DIVISION.

03252-222329 & Fux No.: 03252-228323Phone No.:
Email Id-

No: 3841 /2-87-04/2023-24 Duted, Purulia, the 29.12.2023.

bid in l" call, the Tender Notice No 04/ Advance
Range over 12 ha under Purulia Division of ,YB

Due to Non-submission of sfficient
work of CA plantation at Pundag Mouza of Joypur
CAMPA of 2023-24 is hereby retendered (2"d Coll).

NIT No. Project No. Item of Works Amount (in
Rs.)

LTBFORiDFOPUNCANIPi
N tT01i2 02 3 -2 1 (2"'t Cal l).

NIT-2-87-01/202 3-21)
0r

Advance work of CA plantation at Pundag
Mouza ofJoypur Range over 12 ha under
Purulia Division of WB CAMPA of 2023-
24(2',"t Call).

1,24,740.00

The Date o/' publicarion
Tlrt' I as t tlrt t e of .t t r httr i.t.t i on

The date of opening

10.01.2024. at 10.00 am.
19.01.2024. upto 5.00 pm.
22.01.2024. at 10.00 am.

(}
-/ l'lc*-lq'-

z
Divisjonal Forest OfJicer,

Wurulia Division.

Dated, Purulia, tlte 29.12.2023.No: 3841/2-87-04/2023-24
Copyforwardedfor information ancl wide publication to:-
1. The Chief Conservator of Forests, South-West Circle, West Bengal,
2. The Chief Conservator of Forests, MIS & E. go,-ernance for uploading on the O/ficiol Websites
J. Tlte Disrricr llogistrore. Purulia
1. l'he Superintendent ofPulice, Purulia
5. The Sablrudhipati, Purulia Zilla Parishad, Ptrnrlia.
6. T'he Divisional Forest Olficers, Kangsabati t"orlh, Sottlh Divisions and Extension Forestry Division, Purulia.
7. The Diyisional Manager, Purulia Forest Corporation Division, Purulia.
8. The District lnforntatics OIJ)cer, Purulict
9. The Executive Engineer, P.lY.D. (Roads), Purulia.
10. The Executive Engineer,P.W'.D. (Construction Boord), Purulia.
ll. Tlte Chairman, Purulia Municipality, PtrrtrLia.
12. I'he Kormadhkshya. Ban-O-Bhumi Sansliar Sathcryee Samity, Purulia Zilla Parishad.
I 3. The Assistailt Divisional I orest OLficer, Purulia Division
11. The llead Clerk, Purulia Division.
15. All Ronge O/Jicers, Purulia Division.
16. Notice Board, Divisional Olfice.

l-. CutrJ lilc

' )cc;z't't'^
Divisionol Forest OfJicer,

,/

@tulia Division.

IA
{_ffi-}
L',;;;;Sl


